Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Hooper - (1184238) - Repton Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.59
56.12
56.17
56.38
56.48
56.53
56.70
56.98
57.01
57.24
57.52
58.15
58.16
58.85
58.89
59.09
59.71

1:00.44
1:00.60
1:01.04
1:01.79
1:02.62
1:03.09
1:05.89

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

598
582
580
574
571
569
564
556
555
548
540
523
523
504
503
498
483
466
462
452
436
419
409

359

Round

m I T mM ™M I I T mM I I I I mM I I I I I

I I T I T

Date

23/11119
15/03/20
19/05/19
01/08/21
26/05/18
23/03/19
29/06/19
12/12/21
13/01/19
15/04/18
26/05/18
19/05/18
03/03/19
14/01/18
29/06/19
15/04/18
22/04/18
03/12/17
18/11/17
01/07/17
28/05/17
13/05/17
15/01/17
29/05/16

Meet

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet

Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021
Cardiff International Open Meet

Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 1
City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Cardiff International Open Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

Arena National League 50th Cup Final

City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
National Arena Swimming League 48th Cup Final
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Venue

Coventry
Liverpool
Sheffield
Nottingham
Cardiff
Wycombe
Hengrove LC
Ponds Forge
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Nottingham
Cardiff
Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Sheffield
Cardiff
Sheffield
Hengrove
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield

Corby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Repton

Co Derby
Co Derby
Repton

Co Derby
Co Derby

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Level

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
56.98
56.38
56.12
55.59
58.89
56.70
56.17
56.53
58.16
57.01
57.52
56.48
58.15
59.71
59.09
57.24
58.85

1:00.44
1:00.60
1:01.04
1:01.79
1:02.62
1:03.09

1:05.89

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

556
574
582
598
503
564
580
569
523
555
540
571
523
483
498
548
504
466
462
452
436
419
409
359

Round

r r r m T I @M I I @M I I I I

-n

I T T I I m I I I

Date

12/12/21
01/08/21
15/03/20
23/1119
29/06/19
29/06/19
19/05/19
23/03/19
03/03/19
13/01/19
26/05/18
26/05/18
19/05/18
22/04/18
15/04/18
15/04/18
14/01/18
03/12/17
18/11/17
01/07/17
28/05/17
13/05/17
15/01/17
29/05/16

Meet

Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 1

SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021
Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet

Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special
Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet
Arena National League 50th Cup Final

City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet
Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
National Arena Swimming League 48th Cup Final
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017
Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet
2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Venue

Ponds Forge
Nottingham
Liverpool
Coventry
Hengrove LC
Hengrove LC
Sheffield
Wycombe
Cardiff
Sheffield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Nottingham
Cardiff
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Corby

Club Swam Under

Repton

Repton

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Page 2/2
Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



