Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Hooper - (1184238) - Repton Swimming - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.59	598	Н	23/11/19	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet	Coventry	Co Derby	3
56.12	582	Н	15/03/20	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020	Liverpool	Co Derby	1
56.17	580	Н	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
56.38	574	Н	01/08/21	SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021	Nottingham	Repton	1
56.48	571	Н	26/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff		1
56.53	569	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Co Derby	1
56.70	564	Н	29/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Co Derby	1
56.98	556	Н	12/12/21	Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 1	Ponds Forge	Repton	1
57.01	555	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
57.24	548	Н	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
57.52	540	F	26/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff		1
58.15	523	Н	19/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
58.16	523	Н	03/03/19	Arena National League 50th Cup Final	Cardiff	Co Derby	1
58.85	504	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
58.89	503	F	29/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Co Derby	1
59.09	498	F	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
59.71	483	Н	22/04/18	National Arena Swimming League 48th Cup Final	Cardiff	Co Derby	1
1:00.44	466	Н	03/12/17	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
1:00.60	462	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Derby	1
1:01.04	452	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
1:01.79	436	Н	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
1:02.62	419	Н	13/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
1:03.09	409	Н	15/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
1:05.89	359	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Co Derby	1

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
56.98	556	Н	12/12/21	Derbyshire ASA LC Competition 2021 - Level 1	Ponds Forge	Repton	1
56.38	574	Н	01/08/21	SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021	Nottingham	Repton	1
56.12	582	Н	15/03/20	Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2020	Liverpool	Co Derby	1
55.59	598	Н	23/11/19	City of Coventry Winter Open Meet	Coventry	Co Derby	3
58.89	503	F	29/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Co Derby	1
56.70	564	Н	29/06/19	Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special	Hengrove LC	Co Derby	1
56.17	580	Н	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
56.53	569	F	23/03/19	Wycombe Swimming's 4th LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Co Derby	1
58.16	523	Н	03/03/19	Arena National League 50th Cup Final	Cardiff	Co Derby	1
57.01	555	Н	13/01/19	City of Derby 17th Long Course Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
57.52	540	F	26/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff		1
56.48	571	Н	26/05/18	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff		1
58.15	523	Н	19/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
59.71	483	Н	22/04/18	National Arena Swimming League 48th Cup Final	Cardiff	Co Derby	1
59.09	498	F	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
57.24	548	Н	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
58.85	504	Н	14/01/18	City of Derby 17th LC Level 1 Licensed Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
1:00.44	466	Н	03/12/17	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
1:00.60	462	F	18/11/17	Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet	Hengrove	Co Derby	1
1:01.04	452	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
1:01.79	436	Н	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
1:02.62	419	Н	13/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
1:03.09	409	Н	15/01/17	16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
1:05.89	359	Н	29/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Co Derby	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS